
Pos 

 

E0 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

E1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

E2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

E3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

61 

30 

03 

33 

43 

55 

07 

70 

44 

56 

65 

14 

95 

46 

42 

66 

0 

9 

22 

34 

12 

32 

64 

84 

40 

13 

7 

23 

49 

92 

60 

Name 

RoadShagger Racing 1 (T Merrill) 

El Diablo Motorsports (J Colborn) 

"Edge ""Last Minute"" Motorworks" 

CA Sport Nissan #33 (R Mason) 

CA Sport Nissan #43 (S Boruess) 

Mazda USA 55 (T Harvey) 

Mazda USA 07 (J Stott) 

Mazda USA 70 (N Edmonds) 

Valkyrie Autosport (M Busalacchi) 

Mazda USA 56 (M Brockman) 

Bullet Motorsport 1 (M Miller) 

Technik HQ Autosport/Active PDF 

Grip Racing 95 (K York) 

ART Racing 

THRW/Honda Racing 1 

Bullet Motorsport 2 (J DePillo) 

Grip Racing 0 (B Ghidinelli) 

Bloising Saddles Racing 

El Dorado Motorsports 

RDR 

HPD Honda Racing 1 

Team Gone Racing (T West) 

Brown/Heyer 

rbankracing.com1 (R Block) 

RAmotorsports40 (J Florence) 

SP Racing #35 

A u g e r s m i l e s . c o m / N e w Y o r k  R o c k  E x c h a n g e  1  ( R  F u l m e r )  

RJ Racing (R Eagleton) 

A+ Racing Johnny's Kids (A Angulo) 

rbankracing.com2 (J Schuarman) 

A+ Racing Old Timers (D Johnson) 

Class 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

Laps 

156 

153 

153 

150 

147 

144 

143 

140 

138 

136 

114 

152 

152 

150 

150 

150 

148 

135 

100 

147 

141 

136 

113 

16 

147 

147 

147 

144 

142 

136 

133 

Diff 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

9 Laps 

12 Laps 

13 Laps 

16 Laps 

18 Laps 

20 Laps 

42 Laps 

51.849 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

17 Laps 

52 Laps 

6 Laps 

11 Laps 

34 Laps 

131 Laps 

25.743 

28.411 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

11 Laps 

14 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:55.367 

1:56.323 

1:56.693 

1:57.361 

1:57.806 

2:04.756 

2:04.609 

2:05.495 

1:55.565 

2:09.033 

1:55.971 

2:00.617 

2:00.911 

2:00.332 

2:02.624 

2:01.209 

1:59.452 

2:06.057 

1:59.456 

2:03.165 

2:05.852 

2:08.915 

2:06.835 

2:20.686 

2:05.037 

2:05.856 

2:06.759 

2:07.860 

2:09.306 

2:11.573 

2:08.600 

Make - Model 

BMW M3 

BMW 325 

BMW M3 

Nissan 370Z 

Nissan 370Z 

Mazda Global MX-5 Cup (55) 

Mazda Global MX-5 Cup (07) 

Mazda Global MX-5 Cup (70) 

Nissan 350Z 

Mazda Global MX-5 Cup (56) 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 330Ci 

Honda Civic 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330ci 

bmw M3 

Honda  Prelude 

Mazda RX-8 

Honda Fit 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

SAAB 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

HONDA CIVIC 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

S im p ly  Ve g a s  Re a l  E s t a t e  

"BimmerWorld 

Edge Motorworks 

CA Sport 

C A  S p o r t  /  N i s s a n  /  N is m o  

V a l k y r i e  A u t o s p o r t / H o o s i e r  T ir e  

Bullet Motorsport 

T e c h n i k  H Q  A u t o s p o r t  b y  A c t i v e  P D F  

ART Racing 

Bullet Motorsport 

Grip Racing 

" H o n d a  P e r f o r m a n c e  D e v e lo p m e n t  

Gone Racing 

"Clearwater Lights 

b u i l t i n a p p l ia n c e c e n t e r.c o m  

A U G E R S M I L E S . C O M / N E W  Y O R K  R O C K  E X C H A N G E  

"Gibson Law Group 

A+ Racing 

A+ Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/5/2015 4:53:36 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

20.132 

Avg. Speed 

89.801 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.937 

Best Speed 

108.068 

Best Lap by 
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NASA NorCal 25 Hrs of Thunderhill 

2015 - 25 Hours of Thunderhill 

25 Hours of Thunderhill Race 

Race started at 11:09:50 

Thunderhill 3.000 miles 

12/5/2015 11:00 AM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

8 

9 

10 

 

ES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

 

ESR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

NP01 

1 

2 

No. 

36 

11 

35 

45 

3 

18 

4 

06 

00 

82 

21 

94 

25 

27 

28 

81 

86 

16 

17 

8 

52 

67 

69 

10 

6 

99 

Name 

SP Racing #36 

Momentary Racing (D Thibodeau) 

RAmotorsports35 (C Brady) 

Flying Lizard Motorsports (G Cosmo) 

Quick Racing Products (K Rezzetano) 

SpeedTrixx (R Shute) 

Prototype Development Group 

Stammer Inc./Bavarian Performance 

Award Motorsports/Ehret Family  Winery 

Cerve ll i  Technica l Serv ice  #482 (C  Sarian) 

Y o s t  A u t o s p o r t /B C  R a c i n g /A c h i l l e s  R a d i a l (B  Y o s t )  

Brian Angen Memorial 

V/M Racing (J Kettelkamp) 

THRW/Acura Motorsports 1 

THRW/Acura Motorsports 2 

Cervell i  Technica l Serv ice #481 (S D unn) 

Kleenblast / David Racing Products 

Davidson Racing - Eagle (B Frisselle) 

Davidson Racing - BMW (R Ruscitti) 

Ryno Racing Team 1 (R Carpenter) 

JFC Racing (A Unser Jr) 

ONE Motorsports (S Rayhall) 

Gryphon Racing (P Blickman) 

CRE / Jackson Racing / AIM  (O Jackson) 

CLP Motorsports NP01 (J Coisset) 

11/10ths 

Class 

E3 

E3 

E3 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

NP01 

NP01 

Laps 

129 

109 

42 

172 

169 

163 

160 

159 

151 

147 

145 

135 

116 

84 

77 

74 

71 

64 

172 

163 

160 

159 

154 

143 

128 

30 

Diff 

18 Laps 

38 Laps 

105 Laps 

3 Laps 

9 Laps 

12 Laps 

13 Laps 

21 Laps 

25 Laps 

27 Laps 

37 Laps 

56 Laps 

88 Laps 

95 Laps 

98 Laps 

101 Laps 

108 Laps 

9 Laps 

12 Laps 

13 Laps 

18 Laps 

29 Laps 

98 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:08.538 

2:10.480 

2:09.428 

1:44.167 

1:44.903 

1:51.641 

1:52.600 

1:54.242 

1:47.618 

2:05.921 

1:57.649 

2:02.434 

1:53.780 

2:00.058 

1:58.183 

2:04.410 

1:52.472 

1:43.527 

1:39.937 

1:43.160 

1:41.819 

1:43.211 

1:46.850 

2:00.427 

1:51.975 

1:55.384 

Make - Model 

Mazda MIata 

Mazda Miata MX-5 

mazda miata 

Audi R8LMS 

Superlite SLC 

porsche GT3 cup 

Factory Five GTM 

Bmw M3 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Porsche Boxster 

BMW M3 

Panoz GTS 

lotus exige 

Acura ILX 

Acura ILX (2) 

Porsche Boxster 

Chevy Camero 

DR Eagle 

Norma M20F BMW 

Ginetta LMP3 Car 1 

Wolf GB08MJ-K20 

Radical SR3 

Praga R1 

CATFISH  CRE-01R 

Elan/NASA NP01 

ElÃ¡n NP01 

Sponsor 

Momentary Racing 

"Haag Performance 

TOYO Tires 

"Q uick  R acing Products 

SpeedTrix x  M o to rspo rts  

S t a m m e r  I n c . /  B a v a r i a n  P e r f o r m a n c e  

A w a r d   M o t o r s p o r t s           E h r e t  F a m i l y  W i n e r y  

C e rv e ll i  Te ch n i ca l  S e rv i c e  

B C  Ra c in g /A ch i l l e s  Ra d ia l  

B rian Angen M emoria l 

V/M Racing 

C e rv e ll i  Te ch n i ca l  S e rv i c e  

Ryno Racing 

J a c k s o n  D e a n  C o n s t r u c t i o n  a n d  W o l f  R a c i n g  C a r s  a n d  H o n d a  R a c i n g - H P D  

ONE Motorsports 

M onticello M otor C lub 

A C H I L L E S  T I R E  /  A I M  T I R E S  

CLP Motorsports 
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Margin of Victory 

20.132 

Avg. Speed 

89.801 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.937 

Best Speed 

108.068 

Best Lap by 

17 - Davidson Racing - BMW (R Ruscitti) 
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